
 
 

St. Joan of Arc Parish 
Individual Confession Schedule 

Lent 2021 
Location: Sr. Carol Center Gathering Place 

 
 

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 ....................... 6:30 PM – 8:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 ................. 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM 

Saturday, March 13, 2021 ..................... 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 16, 2021...................... 6:30 PM – 8:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 ................. 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM 

Saturday, March 20, 2021 ..................... 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 23, 2021...................... 6:30 PM – 8:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 ................. 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM 

Thursday, March 25, 2021 .................... 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM 

Thursday, March 25, 2021 .................... 6:30 PM – 8:00 PM 

Saturday, March 27, 2021 ..................... 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Monday, March 29, 2021 ...................... 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM 

Monday, March 29, 2021 ...................... 6:30 PM – 8:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 30, 2021...................... 6:30 PM – 8:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 31, 2021 ................. 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM 

Saturday, April 3, 2021 ......................... 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 


